
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
I hereby certify that on January 8, 2008, I served a copy of the foregoing Petition for Intervention 
and Notice of Appearance of the NW Energy Coalition by first class, U.S. Mail and via 
electronic mail on the following persons.  
 
Robert D. Cedarbaum 
Donald Trotter 
1400 S. Evergreen Park Drive SW 
P.O. Box 40128 
Olympia, WA 98504-0128 
bcedarba@wutc.wa.gov 
DTrotter@utc.wa.gov 
 
Simon ffitch 
Public Counsel Section 
Office of the Attorney General 
800 Fifth Ave., Suite 2000 
Seattle, WA 98104-3188 
simonf@atg.wa.gov 
 
Sheree Carson 
Jason Kuzma 
Perkins Coie LLP 
10885 N.E. Fourth Street, Ste 700 
Bellevue, WA  98004-5579 
SCarson@perkinscoie.com 
jkuzma@perkinscoie.com 
 
Tom DeBoer 
Director, Rates & Reg Affairs 
Puget Sound Energy 
PO Box 97034 
Bellevue, WA 98009-9734 
Tom.deboer@pse.com 
 
Ronald L. Roseman 
Attorney at Law 
2011 - 14th Ave East 
Seattle, WA 98112 
ronaldroseman@comcast.net 
rros@aol.com 
 
 
 
 

Chuck Eberdt 
The Energy Project 
1701 Ellis Street 
Bellingham, WA 98225 
Chuck_eberdt@opportunitycouncil.org 
 
S. Bradley Van Cleve 
Davison Van Cleve 
1000 SW Broadway, Ste 2460 
Portland, OR 97205 
mail@dvclaw.com 
 
Elaine L. Spencer 
Graham & Dunn PC 
Pier 70 
2801 Alaskan Way, #300 
Seattle, WA 98121 
espencer@grahamdunn.com 
 
Mike Kurtz 
Kurt Boehm 
Boehm, Kurtz and Lowry 
36 East 7th St, Suite 1510 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 
mkurtz@bkllawfirm.com 
kboehm@bkllawfirm.com 
 
Edward Finklea/Chad Stokes 
Cable Huston Benedict Haagensen & Lloyd 
1001 SW 5th Ave, Suite 2000 
Portland, OR 97204-1136 
efinklea@chbh.com 
cstokes@chbh.com 
 
Paula Pyron 
NW Industrial Gas Users 
4113 Wolf Berry Court 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035-1827 
ppyron@nwigu.org 
 



Donald Schoenbeck 
Reg. & Cogen Services 
900 Washington St. #780 
Vancouver, WA 98660 
dws@r-c-s-inc.com 
 
Norman J. Furuta 
Department of the Navy 
2001 Junipero Serra Boulevard 
Suite 600 
Daly City, CA 94014 
norman.furuta@navy.mil 
 
Scott Johansen 
Dept. of the Navy 
1220 Pacific Highway 
San Diego, CA 92132 
scott.johansen@navy.mil 
 
Robert Sheppard 
30 Glacier Key 
Bellevue, WA 98006 
rbsheppard@comcast.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Danielle O. Dixon 
Sr. Policy Associate 
NW Energy Coalition 
 



 


